
Persoonlijke uitslagen NKB Toernooien

Plaats NKB nr Kl Naam Vereniging Totaal Muis

1 510.159 E Ottens, Jan Beunschutters 96 0
2 503.127 E Heide, Geeuwke.M. v.d. De Knipe 95 2
3 508.101 E Mulder T. T.O.P. 94 0
4 503.170 E Grijze, Tonnie De Knipe 93 0
5 403.175 E Snoeijing, Jeffrey Schansschutters 91 1
6 501.131 E Wuis, Henk B.S.O. 90 1
7 510.145 E Fonk, Jan Beunschutters 90 0
8 503.128 E Heide, Sjouke. v.d De Knipe 88 0
9 509.110 E Spijkman A. Willem Tell 85 0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 403.170 A Timmer-Boelen, Antje Schansschutters 93 0
2 508.153 A Loon, R.van T.O.P. 93 0
3 501.122 A Punt, Nico B.S.O. 91 1
4 501.140 A van het Klooster R. B.S.O. 91 0
5 509.178 A Huizing, A.G. Willem Tell 91 0
6 501.139 A van het Klooster M. B.S.O. 91 0
7 510.129 A Mulder, Jenne Beunschutters 89 0
8 503.164 A Bergsma, Sybe De Knipe 88 0
9 509.137 A Millekamp A. Willem Tell 87 0
10 508.146 A Hummel L. T.O.P. 85 0
11 509.185 A Hut, H Willem Tell 83 0
12 401.175 A Steen,Tonny Apollo '71 81 0

1 503.171 B Grijze, Mathijs De Knipe 90 1
2 508.156 B Buntsma,A T.O.P. 90 0
3 401.144 B Struik, Jan Albert. Apollo '71 88 0
4 510.118 B Koops, Jacob Beunschutters 87 1
5 401.178 B Beijering, Tom Apollo '71 87 0
6 403.133 B Timmer Roelof Schansschutters 86 0
7 401.150 B Laan, Dick. v.d. Apollo '71 85 0
8 509.139 B Alting L. Willem Tell 84 0
9 401.183 B Horzelenberg, Quin Apollo '71 81 0
10 510.171 B Wim Tuitel Beunschutters 80 0
11 503.104 B Dikkerboom, Eppie De Knipe 77 1
12 509.191 B Alting, J Willem Tell 71 0
13 509.190 B Schuurman, R.M Willem Tell 69 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 501.141 C Jager, Albert B.S.O. 91 0
2 401.170 C Karssens, Jan Apollo '71 88 1
3 508.102 C Medema J.P. T.O.P. 86 1
4 401.177 C Steen,Lisanne Apollo '71 86 0
5 509.179 C Kool, W Willem Tell 85 0

Ere klasse

NKB 1

A-klasse

B-klasse

C-klasse



6 510.109 C Lammers, Hendrik Beunschutters 84 0
7 510.619 C Stevens, H Beunschutters 84 0
8 403.101 C Boer, Hilda Schansschutters 84 0
9 401.124 C Brink, Gerard.J.J. Apollo '71 84 0
10 403.181 C Kamphuis, Be Schansschutters 81 0
11 510.166 C Nijmeijer, Henk Beunschutters 72 0
12 403.105 C Kokenberg, Eddie Schansschutters 71 0

Plaats NKB nr Kl Naam Vereniging Totaal Muis

1 503.127 E Heide, Geeuwke.M. v.d. De Knipe 95 0
2 508.101 E Mulder T. T.O.P. 94 0
3 510.145 E Fonk, Jan Beunschutters 94 0
4 501.131 E Wuis, Henk B.S.O. 93 1
5 510.159 E Ottens, Jan Beunschutters 92 0
6 509.110 E Spijkman A. Willem Tell 90 0
7 503.128 E Heide, Sjouke. v.d De Knipe 82 0

1 501.140 A van het Klooster R. B.S.O. 95 0
2 503.164 A Bergsma, Sybe De Knipe 92 0
3 501.139 A van het Klooster M. B.S.O. 91 0
4 403.170 A Timmer-Boelen, Antje Schansschutters 89 0
5 509.178 A Huizing, A.G. Willem Tell 87 0
6 510.129 A Mulder, Jenne Beunschutters 85 0
7 509.185 A Hut, H Willem Tell 80 0
8 401.175 A Steen,Tonny Apollo '71 72 0

1 503.171 B Grijze, Mathijs De Knipe 89 0
2 401.144 B Struik, Jan Albert. Apollo '71 87 1
3 508.150 B Holst J. T.O.P. 87 1
4 510.118 B Koops, Jacob Beunschutters 85 0
5 508.156 B Buntsma,A T.O.P. 85 0
6 509.139 B Alting L. Willem Tell 82 0
7 403.133 B Timmer Roelof Schansschutters 81 0
8 503.104 B Dikkerboom, Eppie De Knipe 78 0
9 508.155 B Weidgraaf, Jantinus, T.O.P. 77 0
10 510.172 B Tuitel, Wim Beunschutters 75 1
11 401.150 B Laan, Dick. v.d. Apollo '71 75 0

1 501.141 C Jager, Albert B.S.O. 89 0
2 501.146 C Aretz, E B.S.O. 84 0
3 510.166 C Nijmeijer, Henk Beunschutters 72 0
4 509.179 C Kool, W Willem Tell 72 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0
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